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Red Division

Rhubarb
Whack
1Silver Bullets
Mustards

Blue Division

Orchids of Asia
Lunatic Fringe 4sf
Ghost Company
Ballbusters 9

White Division

Bspecial
Dunny66
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX26U
DSFLEX

Total Points

Orchids of Asia
ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX26U
Dunny66

Ghost Company
Lunatic Fringe 4sf
1Silver Bullets
Whack

Rhubarb

Bspecial
Ballbusters 9
DSFLEX
Mustards

w L T PCT DIV PF
4 0 O 1.000 3-0 504.45
2 2 0 0.500 1-2 457.00
2 2 0 0.500 2-1 443.95
0 4 O 0.000 0-3 405.40
w L T PCT DIV PF
3 1 0 0.750 2-1 585.90
3 1 0 0.750 2-1 580.40
2 2 0 0.500 2-1 561.65
0 4 O 0.000 0-3 464.90
w L T PCT DIV PF
3 1 0 0.750 2-1 489.90
2 2 0 0.500 1-2 520.10
2 2 0 0.500 2-1 515.75
1 3 O 0.250 1-2 437.80

658.80

635.65

631.80

631.40

628.75

602.65

582.10

569.45

560.65

533.05

520.45

509.50
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PA
398.90
476.75
429.00
480.40

PA
494.80
626.20
560.20
528.75

PA
436.70
501.10
489.55
544.85

PTS
569.45
582.10
602.65
509.50

PTS
658.80
628.75
631.40
533.05

PTS
560.65
631.80
635.65
520.45

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Mother of All Leagues Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 5
Sun Oct 6 4:09pm CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



